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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Rev P Jesudasan Bethel Mandiram, Chadayan Vilakam, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

2 30/01/2026 Salomy C Bathel Mandiram, Chadayanvilakam, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

3 30/01/2026 Hadasa Janet J Y Bethel Mandiram, Chadayanvilakam, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

4 30/01/2026 Sem Mohan Das J S Bethel Mandiram, Chadayanvilakam, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

5 30/01/2026 Mohanlal Kolliyodu Meleputhenveedu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

6 30/01/2026 Siji T S T S Bhavavan, Neelarathalakkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

7 30/01/2026 Suresh Kumar P Sayona Bhavan, Neelarathalakkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508
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8 30/01/2026 Divya S 5/45, Sayona Bhavan, Neelarathalakkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

9 30/01/2026 Thankappan 6/155, T S Bhavan, Neelarathalakkal, Paraduvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

10 30/01/2026 Silvi 6/155, T S Bhavan, Neelarathalakkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

11 30/01/2026 Simil T 6/155, T S Bhavan, Nellarathalakkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

12 30/01/2026 Sujabin A S Sadanam, Nelarathalakkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

13 30/01/2026 Ajitha A S Sadanam, Neelarathalakkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

14 30/01/2026 Susmitha Bin A S A S Sadanam, Neelarathalakkal, Paraduvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

15 30/01/2026 Sanal Kumar Anil Bhavan, Neelarathalakkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

16 30/01/2026 Anilkumar Anil Bhavan, Neelarathalakkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

17 30/01/2026 Reji Neelarathslakkal, Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

18 30/01/2026 Santhi Neelarathalakkal, Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

19 30/01/2026 Saral Nellarathalakkal, Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508
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20 30/01/2026 Jayan Raj E Sameeram, Neelarathalakkal Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

21 30/01/2026 Manju Smitha L Sameeram, Neelarathalakkal Puthenveedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

22 30/01/2026 Stebin Raj J M Sameeram, Neelrathalakkal Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

23 30/01/2026 Justin Raj E 006/52 B, Shekhina, Neelarathalakkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

24 30/01/2026 Leena S Raj 006/52 B, Shekhina, Neelarathalakkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

25 30/01/2026 Archana S V KRISHNA VILASAM, KALLAKKAMBAD, 
KEEZHAROOR, KEEZHAROOR P O, KATTAKKADA, 

695124

 

26 30/01/2026 Ebaneezer L 05/147, Neelarathalakkal Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

27 30/01/2026 Baby Bai B 05/147, Neelarathalakkal Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

28 30/01/2026 Vincent T 06/54, Theriyanvila Veedu, Malanchuttu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

29 30/01/2026 Pushpam M 006/54, Theriyan Vila Veedu, Malanchuttu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

30 30/01/2026 Shibu R MATHA BHAVAN, MANKOTTUKONAM 
ROADARIKATHU VEEDU, KEEZHAROOR, 
KEEZHAROOR P O, KATTAKKADA, 695124

 

31 30/01/2026 Vinil V 096/54, Theriyanvila Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508
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32 30/01/2026 Pratheesh P R V S BHAVAN, PARALACODU, KEEZHAROOR, 
KEEZHAROOR P O, KATTAKKADA, 695124

 

33 30/01/2026 Lilly K Thanal, Theriyanvila, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

34 30/01/2026 Shyju S Thanal, Theriyanvila, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

35 30/01/2026 Leelabhai K Malanchuttu, Puthenveedu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

36 30/01/2026 ASWATHY S Mekke kuttikadu, Mele Puthenveedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

37 30/01/2026 SONIA S M Malanchuttu, Puthenveedu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

38 30/01/2026 Joel Joseph A Blessing Cottage, Mundaplavila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

39 30/01/2026 Raju 004/722, Rajesh Bhavan, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

40 30/01/2026 Baby 004/722, Rajesh Bhavan, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

41 30/01/2026 BIJOY B S LILLY BHAVAN, SARGAMITHRA 
NAGAR,IRINJANAMPALLY, VELLARADA, 

VELLARADA, PARASSALA, 695505

 

42 30/01/2026 Rajesh R B 004/722, Rajesh Bhavan, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

43 30/01/2026 Raju Malanchuttu, Puthenveedu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508
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44 30/01/2026 Sreenadh S VISAKHAM, KAITHOTTUMOOLA, ANAVOOR, 
KUDAYAL, PARASSALA, 695505

 

45 30/01/2026 Sasikala Malanchuttu, Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

46 30/01/2026 Blessing Joseph A Blessing Cottage, Mundaplavila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

47 30/01/2026 Rahul Malanchuttu, Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

48 30/01/2026 Radhika R S Malanchuttu, Puthenveedu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

49 30/01/2026 Ragesh R S Malanchuttu, Puthenveedu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

50 30/01/2026 Anushamol A V 5/343, A V Nivas, Malanchuttu Puthenveedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

51 30/01/2026 Kala Malanchuttu, Harijan Colony, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

52 30/01/2026 Sunitha Kumari Sunil Bhavan ,Kundukonam, Thathiyoor, Perumkadavila, 
Manchavilakom, Parassala, 695503

 

53 30/01/2026 Abhijith H Sreehari, Thathamala, Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

54 30/01/2026 Biju DHARBHAYIL KIZHKKINKARA PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KAYYITHOTTUMOOLA, VELLARADA, KUDAYAL, 

PARASSALA, 695505

 

55 30/01/2026 Aswathy A S Sreelakam, Thathiyoor, Perumkadavila, Manchavilakom, 
Parassala, 695503
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56 30/01/2026 Swapna DHARBHAYIL KIZHKKINKARA PUTHAN VEEDU, 
KAYYITHOTTUMOOLA, VELLARADA, VELLARADA, 

PARASSALA, 695505

 

57 30/01/2026 SUDHEESA S Sudhi Nivas, Alathoor, Perumkadavila, Anavoor, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

58 30/01/2026 Vjayan 5/536, V P Bhavan, Malanchuttu Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

59 30/01/2026 Sujithakumari S S THENGINKONAM VEEDU, NADARKONAM, 
VELLARADA, VELLARADA, PARASSALA, 695505

 

60 30/01/2026 PHILOMINA 5/336, V P Bhavan, Malanchuttu Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

61 30/01/2026 Arya V P 5/336, V P Bhavan, Malanchuttu Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

62 30/01/2026 Pradeep K S Bhavan, Kuzhakottukonam, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

63 30/01/2026 Sinto S S M HOUSE, VEMBALLAM,MULLILAVUVILA, 
VELLARADA, KUDAYAL, PARASSALA, 695505

 

64 30/01/2026 PRANISHA PRADEEP 5/310, Malanchuttu Harijan Colony, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

65 30/01/2026 SENO S M S M HOUSE, VEMBALLAM,MULLILAVUVILA, 
VELLARADA, KUDAYAL, PARASSALA, 695505

 

66 30/01/2026 Sheena B Arattukuzhi Kulathinkara Veedu, Arattukuzhi, Vellarada, 
Koothali P O, Neyyattinkara, 695505

 

67 30/01/2026 Sttanlijon 005/365, Malanchuttu Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508
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68 30/01/2026 Santha 005/365, Malanchuttu Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

69 30/01/2026 Greeshma Nesamani 5/393, Shiju Bhavan, Malanchuttu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

70 30/01/2026 Aneesh ALDHIYA BHABAN, 
KATTALAPARA,MULLILAVUVILA, 

KUNNATHUKAL, KUDAYAL, PARASSALA, 695505

 

71 30/01/2026 Shiju R 5/393, Shiju Bhavan, Malanchuttu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

72 30/01/2026 Valsaladas K C Arappuravila Puthen Veedu, Karumanoor, Parassala, 
Parassala P O, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

73 30/01/2026 Nisha Das R P 005/528A, Abhai Villa, Kizhakke Malanchuttu, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

74 30/01/2026 Yesudas 5/356, Thaiplankala Vila Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

75 30/01/2026 Alex Raj R B Raj Bhavan, Kavinpuram Marayamuttom, Perumkadavila, 
Marayamuttom, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

76 30/01/2026 Annie A J Ebin Bhavan Kokkidimele, Roadarikathu Puthenveedu 
Kottackal, Anavoor, Kottackal, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

77 30/01/2026 Sudha 5/356, Thaiplankala Vila Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

78 30/01/2026 Asha P K NANDHANAM, MOONGODU, AMBOORI, 
THEKKUPARA, KATTAKADA, 695505

 

79 30/01/2026 Varsha V Krishna Vazhavilakathu Veedu, Aruvikkara Marayamuttom, 
Perumkadavila, Marayamuttom, Neyyattinkara, 695124
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80 30/01/2026 Sini S Das 5/356, Thaiplankala Vila Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

81 30/01/2026 Shilpa S Manaluvila Veedu, Thalachanvila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

82 30/01/2026 Sarika S Sreeragam, Kakkanam Marayamuttom, Perumkadavila, 
Marayamuttom, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

83 30/01/2026 Abin A J Abin Bhavan Kokkidimele, Roadarikathu Puthenveedu 
Kottackal, Anavoor, Kottackal, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

84 30/01/2026 Karthika K Padippura Puthen Veedu, Malakulangara Marayamuttom, 
Perumkadavila, Marayamuttom, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

85 30/01/2026 Vipin Padippura Puthen Veedu, Malakulangara Marayamuttom, 
Perumkadavila, Marayamuttom, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

86 30/01/2026 JINO SABU KADAYARA PUTHENVEEDU, MULLILAVUVILA, 
VELLARADA, KUDAYAL, PARASSALA, 695505

 

87 30/01/2026 Jayakumar 03/182, Mankkottukonam, Kollyail, Amaravila, 
Neyyattinkara, 695122

 

88 30/01/2026 Archanaraj T L Aneesharchanam, Cheruvangoor, Keezharoor, Keezharoor P 
O, Kattakada, 695124

 

89 30/01/2026 ARUNIMA S KUMAR Sivashailom, Erathuvilakam Marayamuttom, 
Perumkadavila, Marayamuttom, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

90 30/01/2026 John Shyju S S Mithra Nikethan, Payas Nagar, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

91 30/01/2026 Baby Salini D PRAKASH COTTAGE, MULLILAVUVILA, 
KUNNATHUKAL, KUDAYAL, PARASSALA, 695505
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92 30/01/2026 Sunitha S Kanjiravila Veedu, Mundaplavila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

93 30/01/2026 Sandra S Sandra Bhavan, Sooravakkani, Amboori, Amboori, 
Kattakkada, 695505

 

94 30/01/2026 Syam Kumar Kumara Mandiram, Marayamuttom, Perumkadavila, 
Marayamuttom, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

95 30/01/2026 Renju Ramesh A Renju Bhavan, Cheruvarakonam, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

96 30/01/2026 Jeenathomas S O Bhavan, Pazhavilakam,, Parassuvaikkal, Parasuvailkal, 
Neyyyatinkara, 695508

 

97 30/01/2026 NEETHU J M 5/370, Thottathu Veedu, Kuzhakottukonam, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

98 30/01/2026 Radhakumari Kumara Mandiram, Marayamuttom, Perumkadavila, 
Marayamuttom, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

99 30/01/2026 Aneesh V K Aneesharchanam, Cheruvangoor, Keezharoor, Keezharoor P 
O, Kattakada, 695124

 

100 30/01/2026 Ajikumar T Vattam Thalakkal, Kuzhakottukonam, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

101 30/01/2026 Anil Kumar C B Ambalathara Puthen Veedu, Marayamuttom, 
Perumkadavila, Marayamuttom, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

102 30/01/2026 Nisha D P Pulikkottukonam Veedu, Marayamuttom, Perumkadavila, 
Marayamuttom, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

103 30/01/2026 Salini A Varuvila Sadhumandiram, Chulliyoor Marayamuttom, 
Perumkadavila, Marayamuttom, Neyyattinkara, 695124
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104 30/01/2026 Sudhakaran. K 4/757, S B Nivas, Kuzhakottukonam, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

105 30/01/2026 Arya A R Kavinpuram, Marayamuttom, Perumkadavila, 
Marayamuttom, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

106 30/01/2026 Shinu S Kulathinkara Veedu, Kottackal, Anavoor, Kottackal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

107 30/01/2026 Priyanka R RAVEENDRA SADANAM, MULLILAVUVILA, 
VELLARADA, KUDAYAL, PARASSALA, 695505

 

108 30/01/2026 Ratheesh Erampazhanhi Mele Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikal, 
Parasuvaikal, Parasuvaikal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

109 30/01/2026 Ajitha Erampazhanji Mele Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikal, 
Parasuvaikal, Parasuvaikal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

110 30/01/2026 Ramesan Erampazhanji Mele Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikal, 
Parasuvaikal, Parasuvaikal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

111 30/01/2026 Sobhana Kumari K Mangalodayam, Manamcodu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvailkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

112 30/01/2026 Jithu V S Shai Cottage, Alampara, Parasuvaikal, Parasuvaikal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

113 30/01/2026 ABITHA S P Sunil Bhavan, Pazhinjippara, Keezharoor, Anavoor, 
Kattakada, 695124

 

114 30/01/2026 Bovas Oorakathu Vila Melethattu Puthanveedu, Mundaplavila, 
Parassala, Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

115 30/01/2026 Soumya P S Soumya Bhavan, Pannimala, Vellarada, Koothali, Parassala, 
695505
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116 30/01/2026 Rajamma Erampazhanjiveedu, Parasuvaikal, Parasuvaikal, 
Parasuvaikal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

117 30/01/2026 Megha R S Athira Navettikonam, Veeranakavu, Kattakada, 
Veeranakavu, Kattakada, 695572

 

118 30/01/2026 KINGSLY ISSAC K G Nivas, Mundaplavila, Cheruvarakonam, Parassala, 
Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

119 30/01/2026 GILDA SUMAJAM J G K G Nivas, Mundaplavila, Cheruvarakonam, Parassala, 
Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

120 30/01/2026 Dileep Kumar J V Malanchuttu, Harijan Colony, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

121 30/01/2026 Rajendran Erampazhanji, Parasuvaikal, Parasuvaikal, Parasuvaikal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

122 30/01/2026 ABHILASH K G K G Nivas, Mundaplavila, Cheruvarakonam, Parassala, 
Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

123 30/01/2026 Vijayakumaran Nandhu Bhavan, Adumankadu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyystyinkara, 695508

 

124 30/01/2026 Jinchu M Kulathinkara Veedu, Kottackal, Anavoor, Kottackal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

125 30/01/2026 Jyothi Krishnan S M Avittom Neduvamkonam, Palkulangara, Perumkadavila, 
Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

126 30/01/2026 Archana 80, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
kottakkakam, 695508

 

127 30/01/2026 Sree Vidhya I S Uthradam, Poomukhathu Veedu,, Pulimankodu, 
Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila P O, Neyyattinkara, 695124
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128 30/01/2026 CHANDRA MOHANAN Vipin House,, Pattanchira,, Keezharoor,, Keezharoor P O, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

129 30/01/2026 Dhanapathy B Parayaruvila Veedu, Cheruvarakonam, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

130 30/01/2026 Sheeja L Plavila Puthan Veedu, Anchumaramkala, Vellarada, 
Vellarada, Neyyattinkara, 695505

 

131 30/01/2026 Presannakumar A Assemblys Of God Mission Veedu, Kanjiravila, Parassala, 
Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

132 30/01/2026 Biju Kumar D J B House Kattuvila, Karamoodu, Vellarada, Vellarada, 
Neyyattinkara, 695505

 

133 30/01/2026 Sobhanakumari 11/310, LALSREE, KARIKKARATHALA, 
DALUMMUGHAM, KATTAKKADA, 695125

 

134 30/01/2026 Kalakumari Nandhu Bhavan, Adumankadu, Paradduvsilkal, 
Parasduvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

135 30/01/2026 Deepa 0/253, DARSANA BHAVAN, MEENAMCHIRA, 
DALUMMUGHAM, KATTAKKADA, 695125

 

136 30/01/2026 Ashalatha Renju Bhavan, Mundaplavila, Cheruvarakonam, Parassala, 
Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

137 30/01/2026 ABHIRAM M M Abhiramam, Thellukkuzhi, Keezharoor, Keezharoor, 
Kattakada, 695124

 

138 30/01/2026 Athira R S Mangalodayam, Mananmcodu, Parasduvaikkal, 
Parasduvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

139 30/01/2026 Salinkumari 271, Kandanchira, Kunnathukal, Karakonam, Neyyattinkara, 
695504
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140 30/01/2026 Sruthi C S Kottavilaveedu, Vanniyacode, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

141 30/01/2026 Shaiju V Chandran 11/327, SHAIJU NIVAS, OZHUKUPARA, 
DALUMMUGHAM, KATTAKKADA, 695125

 

142 30/01/2026 SANTHI KRISHNAN S M Avittom Neduvamkonam, Palkulangara, Perumkadavila, 
Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

143 30/01/2026 Ajitha J 11/327, SHAIJU NIVAS, OZHUKUPARA, 
DALUMMUGHAM, KATTAKKADA, 695125

 

144 30/01/2026 Ramesh S Kannamvila Veedu, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

145 30/01/2026 Vinitha Amal Nivas, Cheruvangoor, Keezharoor, Keezharoor, 
Kattakada, 695124

 

146 30/01/2026 Jessy Sankeerthanam, Kollamvilakam, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

147 30/01/2026 Mikhayel 11/337, OZHUKUPARA, ROADARIKATHUVEEDU, 
DALUMMUGHAM, KATTAKKADA, 695125

 

148 30/01/2026 Padmakumar T S Sree nilayam, Erampazhanji, Parasuvaikal, Parasuvaikal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

149 30/01/2026 AMRITHA 
PADMAKUMAR 

Sree Nilayam, Erampazhanji, Parasuvaikal, Parasuvaikal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

150 30/01/2026 Thankam 11/337, OZHUKUPARA, ROADARIKATHUVEEDU, 
DALUMMUGHAM, KATTAKKADA, 695125

 

151 30/01/2026 Deepa Lekshmi R S Sree Nilayam, Erampazhanji, Parasuvaikal, Parasuvaikal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508
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152 30/01/2026 Prasad Kumar Chundavila Veedu, Mundaplavila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

153 30/01/2026 Raju Varikkinvila Veedu, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

154 30/01/2026 Aswathy R S Mangalodayam, Manamcodu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parassuvaikkal, Neyyaytinkara, 695508

 

155 30/01/2026 Pushpam Varikkinivila Puthen Veedu, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

156 30/01/2026 Aneesh S BETHEL HOUSE, VATTAM MANALI, Vellarada, Manali, 
Neyyattinkara, 695505

 

157 30/01/2026 Shijin Raj R S Varikkinivila Veedu, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

158 30/01/2026 Geetha Kumari S Thiruvathira Bhavan, Mundaplavila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

159 30/01/2026 Riji George S MARIYAN HOUSE, THEKKEKKARA MANALI, 
Vellarada, Manali, Neyyattinkara, 695505

 

160 30/01/2026 Prathapan K Cheruvangoor, Thekkekara Veedu, Keezharoor, Keezharoor, 
Kattakada, 695124

 

161 30/01/2026 Fancy Reena 11/334, OZHUKUPARA, VEEDU, DALUMMUGHAM, 
KATTAKKADA, 695125

 

162 30/01/2026 Shibin Raj R P Varikkinivila Veedu, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

163 30/01/2026 Vignesh T Thiruvathira Bhavan, Mundaplavila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502
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164 30/01/2026 Ramesan Renju Bhavan, Cheruvarakonam, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

165 30/01/2026 Nisha J Sreenilayam, Vallichira, Koranamcode, Anavoor, Kottackal 
P O, Parassala, 695124

 

166 30/01/2026 Samuel Y Oorakathuvila Melethatt Puthen Veedu, Mundaplavila, 
Parassala, Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

167 30/01/2026 Pavithra S A KARUNYAM, Nellissery, Vellarada, Vellarada, 
Neyyattinkara, 695505

 

168 30/01/2026 Vinod kumar Vattakala Puthen Veedu,, Koranamcode, Anavoor, 
Kottackal P O, Parassala, 695124

 

169 30/01/2026 SUNILA N Elluvila Veedu, Cheruvarakonam, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

170 30/01/2026 Danya V S LEELA BHAVAN, MANNARAMPOTTA, 
KEEZHAROOR, KEEZHAROOR P O, KATTAKKADA, 

695124

 

171 30/01/2026 Sweetlin Blessy C S Bethanya, Cheruvarakonam, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

172 30/01/2026 Reena Mol A R NIVAS, VELITHARAKONAM,ELLUVILA, 
KUNNATHUKAL, ELLUVILA, PARASSALA, 695504

 

173 30/01/2026 Kuttappan Sreenilayam, Villichira, Koranamcode, Anavoor, Kottackal 
P O, Parassala, 695124

 

174 30/01/2026 PRAMOD R RAVEENDRA SADANAM, MULLILAVUVILA, 
KUNNATHUKAL, KUDAYAL, PARASSALA, 695505

 

175 30/01/2026 Saju Saju Bhavan, Vallichira, Koranamcode, Anavoor, Kottackal 
P O, Parassala, 695124
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176 30/01/2026 Sasidharan C 5/450, Kuzhakottukonam, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

177 30/01/2026 ADHITHYAN B S SINDHU BHAVAN, 
KURUTHANCODE,MULLILAVUVILA, VELLARADA, 

KUDAYAL, PARASSALA, 695505

 

178 30/01/2026 Sukumari J 5/450, Kuzhakottukonam, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

179 30/01/2026 Sanju S 05/450, Kuzhakottukonam, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

180 30/01/2026 Saumiya S Kuzhakottukonam, Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

181 30/01/2026 Shaji 12/534, S J BHAVAN, KARIKKARATHALA, 
DALUMMUGHAM, KATTAKKADA, 695125

 

182 30/01/2026 Aneesh 6/56, Thaiplankala Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

183 30/01/2026 Gnanadas GR Nivas Pichiyode, Cheriyakolla, Kunnathukal, 
Cheriyakolla, Neyyattinkara, 695504

 

184 30/01/2026 Jeena N B 12/534, S J BHAVAN, KARIKKARATHALA, 
DALUMMUGHAM, KATTAKKADA, 695125

 

185 30/01/2026 Renjini U R 6/56, Thaiplankalavila Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

186 30/01/2026 Praveena P R V S BHAVAN, PARALAKODU, KEEZHAROOR, 
KEEZHAROOR P O, KATTAKKADA, 695124

 

187 30/01/2026 Ajeesh Thaiplankala Vila Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508
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188 30/01/2026 Sheeba PARAIL THOTTINKARA PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KILIYOOR,VELLARADA, VELLARADA, 

VELLARADA, PARASSALA, 695505

 

189 30/01/2026 Lailarani G R Nivas Pichiyode, Cheriyakolla, Kunnathukal, 
Cheriyakolla, Neyyattinkara, 695504

 

190 30/01/2026 Vishnu p PALOTTUKONAM PUTHEN VEEDU, KEEZHAROOR, 
KEEZHAROOR, KEEZHAROOR P O, KATTAKKADA, 

695124

 

191 30/01/2026 Bindhu S B Nivas, Kuzhakottukonam, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

192 30/01/2026 ADITHYA P S GOKULAM, ALIKKODE, VELLARADA, KUDAYAL, 
PARASSALA, 695505

 

193 30/01/2026 Soumya V Amrithamgamaya, Edaval, Ottasekharamangalam P O, 
Ottasekharamangalam, Kattakada, 695125

 

194 30/01/2026 JAYA B 01, J J Bhavan, Malanchuttu Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

195 30/01/2026 Jyothish J J J J Bhavan, Malanchuttu Puthenveedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

196 30/01/2026 Sajeev Kumar Amrithamgamaya, Edaval, Ottasekharamangalam P O, 
Ottasekharamangalam, Kattakada, 695125

 

197 30/01/2026 Lalitha Kovilvila Veedu, Karumanoor, Parassala, Parassala P O, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

198 30/01/2026 Sajikumar Saji Nivas, Kuzhivila, Anchumaramkala, Vellarada, 
Neyyattinkara, 695505

 

199 30/01/2026 Pushparaj 05/299, Sarovaram, Theriyanvila, Malanchuttu, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508
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200 30/01/2026 Radha 5/299, Sarovaram, Theriyanvila, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

201 30/01/2026 Amal Raj P R 5/299, Sarovaram, Theriyanvila, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

202 30/01/2026 Jayarani Theriyanvila, Malanchuttu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

203 30/01/2026 Ratheesh Raj Theriyanvila, Malanchuttu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

204 30/01/2026 Sindhu R Greeshma Bhavan, Thaiplankala Vila Veefu, 
Kuzhakottukonam, Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


